Missouri law.
TABLE OF SECTIONS AFFECTED

BY
2010 LEGISLATION

SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
1.330 New HB 1764 30.1011 V etoed HB 1903
2.030 Amended | HB 1965 30.1025 V etoed HB 1903
3.130 Amended | HB 1965 31.010 Repeded HB 1965
3.140 Amended | HB 1965 32.069 Amended | HB 1408
8.016 New HB 1868 33.065 Amended | HB 1965
8.016 New HB 2285 33.285 Repeded HB 1965
8.016 V etoed HB 2317 33571 Repeded HB 1965
8.016 New SB 844 33577 Repeded HB 1965
8.190 Repeded HB 1965 33.850 New HB 1965
9.167 New SB 649 34.047 New HB 1868
11.010 Amended | HB 1965 34.048 New SB 844

11.020 Amended | HB 1965 34.065 Repeded HB 1965
21.801 New HB 1848 34.074 Amended | HB 1524
21811 Repeded HB 1965 34.110 Amended | HB 1965
21.840 Repeded HB 1516 34.130 Repeded HB 1965
21.840 Repeded HB 1965 36.031 Amended | HB 1868
21.910 New HB 1868 36.050 Amended | HB 1868
21.920 New HB 1965 36.060 Amended | HB 1868
23.156 New HB 1868 36.150 Amended | HB 1868
23.156 New HB 2226 36.280 Amended | HB 1868
28.085 Repeded HB 1965 36.370 Amended | HB 1868
30.220 Repeded HB 1965 36.380 Amended | HB 1868
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BY
2010 LEGISLATION
SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
36.390 Amended | HB 1868 43.040 Amended | HB 1868
36.400 Amended | HB 1868 43.050 Amended | HB 1868
37.005 Amended | HB 1965 43.390 New HB 1868
37.320 Amended | HB 1868 48.020 Amended | HB 1806
37.900 New HB 1868 48.030 Amended | HB 1806
37.900 New SB 844 52.230 Amended | HB 1316
41.025 New HB 1524 52.290 Amended | HB 1316
41.030 Amended | HB 1524 52.312 Amended | HB 1316
41.206 New HB 1524 52.361 Amended | HB 1316
41.206 New HB 2262 52.370 Amended | HB 1316
41.207 New HB 1524 54.010 Amended | HB 1316
41.207 New HB 2262 55.140 Amended | HB 1316
41.216 Amended | HB 1524 55.190 Amended | HB 1316
41.560 Amended | HB 1524 57.080 Amended | HB 1516
41572 New HB 1524 57.080 Amended | HB 1965
41578 New HB 1524 57.130 Repeded HB 1516
41582 New HB 1524 57.130 Repeded HB 1965
41584 New HB 1524 58.445 Amended | HB 1868
41.586 New HB 1524 59.003 New HB 1643
41.588 New HB 1524 59.318 New HB 1643
42121 Amended | HB 1965 60.461 Repeded HB 1965
42.300 New HB 1893 60.670 New HB 1692
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BY
2010 LEGISLATION

SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
67.110 Amended | HB 1316 67.2835 New HB 1692
67.110 Amended | HB 1392 68.025 Amended | SB 578
67.1000 Amended | HB 1442 68.035 Amended | SB 578
67.1000 Amended | SB 644 68.040 Amended | SB 578
67.1003 Amended | SB 644 68.057 New SB 578
67.1018 New HB 1442 68.070 Amended | SB 578
67.1360 Amended | HB 1442 68.200 New SB 578
67.1360 Amended | SB 644 68.205 New SB 578
67.1361 Amended | HB 1442 68.210 New SB 578
67.1361 Amended | SB 644 68.215 New SB 578
67.2000 Amended | HB 1442 68.220 New SB 578
67.2000 Amended | SB 644 68.225 New SB 578
67.2677 Amended | HB 1965 68.230 New SB 578
67.2725 New HB 1444 68.235 New SB 578
67.2725 New SB 851 68.240 New SB 578
67.2800 New HB 1692 68.245 New SB 578
67.2805 New HB 1692 68.250 New SB 578
67.2810 New HB 1692 68.255 New SB 578
67.2815 New HB 1692 68.259 New SB 578
67.2820 New HB 1692 68.260 New SB 578
67.2825 New HB 1692 70.220 Amended | HB 1442
67.2830 New HB 1692 70.220 Amended | SB 644
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2010 LEGISLATION
SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
70.373 Amended | SB 758 95.365 Repeded HB 1965
71.240 Repeded HB 1965 96.300 Repeded HB 1965
71.275 New HB 1806 96.310 Repeded HB 1965
71.275 New SB 942 96.320 Repeded HB 1965
71.730 Repeded HB 1965 96.330 Repeded HB 1965
71.750 Repeded HB 1965 96.340 Repeded HB 1965
71.970 Repeded HB 1516 96.350 Repeded HB 1965
71.970 Repeded HB 1965 96.360 Repeded HB 1965
79.025 New HB 1806 96.370 Repeded HB 1965
79.025 New SB 942 96.380 Repeded HB 1965
92.715 Amended | HB 1316 99.799 Repeded HB 1516
94.030 Repeded HB 1965 99.799 Repeded HB 1965
94.210 Repeded HB 1965 99.918 Amended | HB 1965
94.271 New HB 1442 99.1082 Amended | HB 1965
94.510 Amended | HB 1442 104.810 New HB 1868
94.577 Amended | HB 1442 105.055 Amended | HB 1868
94.577 Amended | SB 981 105.140 Repeded HB 1965
94.832 New HB 1442 105.456 Amended | SB 844
94.840 New HB 1442 105.463 New SB 844
94.900 Amended | HB 1442 105473 Amended | SB 844
94.902 Amended | HB 1442 105.485 Amended | SB 844
94.1011 New HB 1442 105.955 Amended | SB 844
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BY
2010 LEGISLATION
SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
105.957 Amended | SB 844 130.028 Amended | SB 844
105.959 Amended | SB 844 130.031 Amended | SB 844
105.961 Amended | SB 844 130.041 Amended | SB 844
105.963 Amended | SB 844 130.044 Amended | SB 844
105.966 Amended | SB 844 130.046 Amended | SB 844
105.983 Repeded HB 1965 130.057 Amended | SB 844
109.250 Amended | HB 1868 130.071 Amended | SB 844
110.140 Amended | SB 771 135.205 Amended | HB 1965
110.150 Amended | SB 771 135.207 Amended | HB 1965
110.170 Amended | SB 771 135.230 Amended | HB 1965
115.156 New HB 1524 135431 Repeded HB 1965
115177 Amended | HB 1965 135433 Repeded HB 1965
115.278 New HB 1524 135.530 Amended | HB 1965
115.279 Amended | HB 1524 135.903 Amended | HB 1965
115.281 Amended | HB 1524 135.953 Amended | HB 1965
115.287 Amended | HB 1524 137.115 Amended | SB 630
115.291 Amended | HB 1524 137.118 Repeded HB 1965
115.292 Amended | HB 1524 137.180 Amended | HB 1316
115.364 New SB 844 137.180 Amended | SB 588
130.011 Amended | SB 844 137.243 Amended | HB 1316
130.021 Amended | SB 844 137.286 Repeded HB 1965
130.026 Amended | SB 844 137.355 Amended | HB 1316
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2010 LEGISLATION

SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL

137.355 Amended | SB 588 140.260 Amended | HB 1316
137.1040 New HB 1442 140.290 Amended | HB 1316
138431 Amended | HB 1316 140.310 Amended | HB 1316
138431 Amended | HB 1392 140.340 Amended | HB 1316
138431 Amended | HB 1442 140.405 Amended | HB 1316
139.031 Amended | HB 1316 140.420 Amended | HB 1316
139.040 Amended | HB 1316 141.535 New HB 1316
139.140 Amended | HB 1316 141.830 Amended | HB 1316
139.150 Amended | HB 1316 142.800 Amended | HB 1965
139.210 Amended | HB 1316 142.815 Amended | HB 1965
139.220 Amended | HB 1316 142.821 Repeded HB 1965
140.050 Amended | HB 1316 143171 Amended | HB 1516
140.070 Amended | HB 1316 143171 Amended | HB 1965
140.080 Amended | HB 1316 143.811 Amended | HB 1408
140.100 Amended | HB 1316 143.1004 Amended | HB 1524
140.110 Amended | HB 1316 144.018 New SB 928

140.150 Amended | HB 1316 144.019 New HB 1442
140.160 Amended | HB 1316 144.030 Amended | HB 1442
140.170 Amended | HB 1316 144.030 Amended | SB 928

140.190 Amended | HB 1316 152.032 Repeded HB 1965
140.230 Amended | HB 1316 160.254 V etoed HB 1903
140.250 Amended | HB 1316 160.261 Amended | HB 1543
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SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
160.545 Amended | HB 1524 167.630 Amended | HB 1543
160.545 Amended | HB 2147 168.221 Amended | HB 1543
160.775 Amended | HB 1543 168.500 Amended | HB 1543
161.209 Amended | HB 1543 168.515 Amended | HB 1543
161.215 New HB 1893 170.250 Repeded HB 1965
161.371 New HB 1543 171.185 New HB 1692
161.415 Amended | HB 1858 172794 Amended | SB 987
161.650 Amended | HB 1543 172.850 Amended | SB 1007
163.410 New HB 1543 172.860 Repeded HB 1965
165.016 Repeded HB 1516 173.005 Amended | HB 1965
165.016 Repeded HB 1965 173.240 New HB 1858
165.018 Repeded HB 1516 173.250 Amended | SB 733
165.018 Repeded HB 1965 173.710 Repeded HB 1965
165.071 Amended | HB 1316 173.715 Repeded HB 1965
166.420 Amended | SB 772 173.718 Repeded HB 1965
166.532 Repeded SB 772 173.721 Repeded HB 1965
167.029 Amended | HB 1543 173.1105 Amended | SB 733
167.117 Amended | HB 1543 173.1108 Amended | SB 733
167.182 New HB 1375 173.1205 New SB 733
167.621 Amended | HB 1543 174.020 Amended | HB 1516
167.624 Amended | HB 1543 174.020 Amended | HB 1965
167.627 Amended | HB 1543 174.266 Repeded HB 1965

-XVii-




TABLE OF SECTIONS AFFECTED

BY
2010 LEGISLATION

SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL

177.310 V etoed HB 1831 190.309 Amended | HB 1942
178.637 Amended | HB 1965 190.335 Amended | HB 1942
178.697 Amended | HB 1543 190.339 Amended | HB 1942
178.930 Amended | HB 1965 190.528 Amended | HB 1977
182.647 Amended | HB 1559 191.362 Amended | HB 1965
184.500 New HB 1316 191.425 New HB 1898
184.500 New HB 2297 191.630 Amended | HB 1977
184.503 New HB 1316 191.648 New HB 1375
184.503 New HB 2297 192.010 Repeded HB 1965
184.506 New HB 1316 192.120 Repeded HB 1965
184.506 New HB 2297 192.255 Repeded HB 1965
184.509 New HB 1316 192.375 Repeded HB 1965
184.509 New HB 2297 192.632 Repeded HB 1516
184.512 New HB 1316 193.145 Amended | HB 1692
184.512 New HB 2297 193.145 Amended | SB 754

188.027 Amended | SB 793 193.265 Amended | HB 1643
188.039 Amended | SB 793 193.265 Amended | HB 1692
190.060 Amended | HB 1977 193.265 Amended | SB 754

190.092 Amended | HB 1977 194.119 Amended | HB 1524
190.133 Amended | HB 1977 194.350 Amended | HB 2231
190.143 Amended | HB 1977 195.017 Amended | HB 1472
190.196 Amended | HB 1977 195.060 Amended | HB 1965
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SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
195.080 Amended | SB 754 196.805 Repeded HB 1965
195.202 Amended | HB 1472 196.810 Repeded HB 1965
195.400 Amended | HB 1965 196.1020 New SB 884
195.405 Repeded HB 1965 196.1023 New SB 884
195.410 Repeded HB 1965 196.1026 New SB 884
195.415 Repeded HB 1965 196.1029 New SB 884
195.425 Repeded HB 1965 196.1032 New SB 884
196.180 Repeded HB 1965 196.1035 New SB 884
196.316 Amended | SB 795 197.305 Amended | HB 1516
196.725 Repeded HB 1965 197.305 Amended | HB 1965
196.730 Repeded HB 1965 197.314 Repeded HB 1965
196.750 Repeded HB 1965 197.317 Repeded HB 1965
196.755 Repeded HB 1965 197.318 Amended | HB 1516
196.760 Repeded HB 1965 197.318 Amended | HB 1965
196.765 Repeded HB 1965 197.366 Amended | HB 1516
196.770 Repeded HB 1965 197.366 Amended | HB 1965
196.775 Repeded HB 1965 198.016 New SB 1007
196.780 Repeded HB 1965 198.058 Amended | HB 1965
196.785 Repeded HB 1965 198.087 Amended | HB 1965
196.790 Repeded HB 1965 198.600 Repeded HB 1965
196.795 Repeded HB 1965 199.010 Amended | SB 1007
196.800 Repeded HB 1965 199.200 Amended | SB 1007
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SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
199.210 Amended | SB 1007 207.055 Repeded HB 1965
199.230 Amended | SB 1007 208.010 Amended | HB 1692
199.240 Amended | SB 1007 208.010 Amended | HB 2290
199.250 Amended | SB 1007 208.010 Amended | SB 754
199.260 Amended | SB 1007 208.010 Amended | SB 842
201.010 Amended | HB 1270 208.010 Amended | SB 1007
201.020 Amended | HB 1270 208.046 New HB 2290
201.030 Amended | HB 1270 208.046 New SB 1007
201.040 Amended | HB 1270 208.198 New SB 754
201.050 Amended | HB 1270 208.198 New SB 842
201.070 Amended | HB 1270 208.215 Amended | HB 1868
201.080 Amended | HB 1270 208.215 Amended | HB 2226
201.090 Amended | HB 1270 208.215 Amended | SB 583
204.300 Amended | HB 1612 208.215 Amended | SB 842
204.300 Amended | SB 791 208.215 Amended | SB 1007
204.472 Amended | HB 1612 208.344 Repeded HB 1516
204.472 Amended | SB 791 208.344 Repeded HB 1965
204571 Amended | HB 1612 208453 Amended | HB 1894
204571 Amended | SB 791 208453 Amended | SB 842
207.023 Repeded HB 1965 208453 Amended | SB 1007
207.040 Repeded HB 1965 208.895 Amended | SB 842
207.050 Repeded HB 1965 208.895 Amended | SB 1007
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BY
2010 LEGISLATION
SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
208.909 Amended | SB 842 214277 Amended | HB 1692
208.909 Amended | SB 1007 214277 Amended | HB 2226
208.918 Amended | SB 842 214277 Amended | SB 754
208.918 Amended | SB 1007 214.282 New HB 1692
208.978 Repeded HB 1516 214.282 New HB 2226
208.978 Repeded HB 1965 214.282 New SB 754
210.002 Repeded HB 1965 214.283 Amended | HB 1692
210111 Repeded HB 1965 214.283 Amended | HB 2226
210.292 Repeded HB 1965 214.283 Amended | SB 754
211.013 Repeded HB 1516 214.290 Repeded HB 1692
211.013 Repeded HB 1965 214.290 Repeded HB 2226
211.015 Repeded HB 1965 214.290 Repeded SB 754
214.160 Amended | HB 1692 214.300 Amended | HB 1692
214.160 Amended | HB 2226 214.300 Amended | HB 2226
214.160 Amended | SB 753 214.300 Amended | SB 754
214.160 Amended | SB 754 214.310 Amended | HB 1692
214.270 Amended | HB 1692 214.310 Amended | HB 2226
214.270 Amended | HB 2226 214.310 Amended | SB 754
214.270 Amended | SB 754 214.320 Amended | HB 1692
214.276 Amended | HB 1692 214.320 Amended | HB 2226
214.276 Amended | HB 2226 214.320 Amended | SB 754
214.276 Amended | SB 754 214.325 Amended | HB 1692
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SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
214.325 Amended | HB 2226 214.365 Amended | SB 754
214.325 Amended | SB 754 214.367 Amended | HB 1692
214.330 Amended | HB 1692 214.367 Amended | HB 2226
214.330 Amended | HB 2226 214.367 Amended | SB 754
214.330 Amended | SB 754 214.387 Amended | HB 1692
214.335 Amended | HB 1692 214.387 Amended | HB 2226
214.335 Amended | HB 2226 214.387 Amended | SB 754
214.335 Amended | SB 754 214.389 New HB 1692
214.340 Amended | HB 1692 214.389 New HB 2226
214.340 Amended | HB 2226 214.389 New SB 754
214.340 Amended | SB 754 214.392 Amended | HB 1692
214.345 Amended | HB 1692 214.392 Amended | HB 2226
214.345 Amended | HB 2226 214.392 Amended | SB 754
214.345 Amended | SB 754 214400 Amended | HB 1692
214.360 Amended | HB 1692 214400 Amended | HB 2226
214.360 Amended | HB 2226 214400 Amended | SB 754
214.360 Amended | SB 754 214410 Amended | HB 1692
214.363 Amended | HB 1692 214410 Amended | HB 2226
214.363 Amended | HB 2226 214410 Amended | SB 754
214.363 Amended | SB 754 214.500 Amended | HB 1692
214.365 Amended | HB 1692 214.500 Amended | HB 2226
214.365 Amended | HB 2226 214.500 Amended | SB 754
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SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL

214504 Amended | HB 1692 215.353 Repeded HB 1965
214504 Amended | HB 2226 215.355 Repeded HB 1965
214504 Amended | SB 754 217.860 Repeded HB 1516
214.508 Amended | HB 1692 217.860 Repeded HB 1965
214.508 Amended | HB 2226 221.140 Repeded HB 1965
214.508 Amended | SB 754 226.033 Amended | SB 844

214512 Amended | HB 1692 227.303 Amended | HB 1941
214512 Amended | HB 2226 227.313 Amended | HB 1941
214512 Amended | SB 754 227.324 New HB 1941
214516 Amended | HB 1692 227.365 New HB 1941
214516 Amended | HB 2226 227.391 New HB 1941
214516 Amended | SB 754 227.405 New HB 1941
214550 Amended | HB 1692 227.408 New HB 1941
214.550 Amended | HB 2226 227.409 Amended | HB 1941
214550 Amended | SB 754 227412 New HB 1941
215.050 Repeded HB 1965 227413 New HB 1941
215.263 Amended | HB 1965 227414 New HB 1941
215.340 Repeded HB 1965 227415 New HB 1941
215.345 Repeded HB 1965 227416 New HB 1941
215.347 Repeded HB 1965 237.200 Repeded HB 1965
215.349 Repeded HB 1965 246.310 New HB 1316
215351 Repeded HB 1965 246.310 New HB 1692
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SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
246.310 New SB 795 278.020 Repeded HB 1965
250.233 Amended | HB 1612 278.030 Repeded HB 1965
250.233 Amended | SB 791 278.040 Repeded HB 1965
253.022 Amended | HB 1965 278.050 Repeded HB 1965
253.375 Repeded HB 1965 281.260 Amended | SB 795
253.406 Repeded HB 1965 288.034 Amended | HB 1692
260.370 Amended | HB 1965 288.062 Amended | HB 1544
260.481 Repeded HB 1965 288.090 Amended | HB 1965
261.200 New SB 795 288.500 Amended | HB 1544
262.001 New HB 2182 294.045 Amended | HB 1892
263.210 Repeded HB 1965 301.142 Amended | SB 754
265.525 Amended | HB 1840 301.273 Repeded HB 1965
266.355 Amended | SB 795 301.560 Amended | SB 583
267.565 Amended | HB 1662 301.716 Amended | HB 1868
267.600 Amended | HB 1662 301.3112 Repeded HB 1965
270.260 Amended | SB 795 301.3158 New HB 1524
270.270 New SB 795 302.183 Amended | HB 2161
270400 Amended | SB 795 302.309 Amended | HB 1695
273.327 Amended | SB 795 302.750 Amended | HB 1695
273.329 Amended | SB 795 303.025 Amended | SB 583
274.180 Amended | SB 795 303.026 Amended | HB 1965
278.010 Repeded HB 1965 303.040 Amended | SB 583
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304.015 Amended | HB 1540 307.367 Repeded HB 1516
306.010 Amended | HB 1868 307.367 Repeded HB 1965
306.161 Repeded HB 1868 307.390 Amended | HB 1540
306.163 Repeded HB 1868 307.400 Amended | HB 1540
306.165 Amended | HB 1868 311.470 Repeded HB 1965
306.167 Amended | HB 1868 311.550 Amended | SB 795
306.168 Amended | HB 1868 313.005 Amended | SB 940
306.185 Amended | HB 1868 313.008 Amended | HB 1965
306.227 Repeded HB 1868 313.010 Amended | SB 940
306.228 Repeded HB 1868 313.015 Amended | SB 940
306.229 Repeded HB 1868 313.040 Amended | SB 940
306.230 Repeded HB 1868 313.045 Amended | SB 940
306.232 Repeded HB 1868 313.050 Amended | SB 940
306.532 New HB 1692 313.057 Amended | SB 940
307.010 Amended | HB 1540 313.805 Amended | SB 984
307.090 Amended | HB 1540 313.830 Amended | SB 984
307.120 Amended | HB 1540 313.835 Amended | HB 1893
307.155 Amended | HB 1540 313.835 Amended | HB 1965
307.172 Amended | HB 1540 318.010 Repeded HB 1965
307.173 Amended | HB 1540 318.020 Repeded HB 1965
307.176 Repeded HB 1965 318.030 Repeded HB 1965
307.195 Amended | HB 1540 318.040 Repeded HB 1965
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SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
318.050 Repeded HB 1965 324.1128 Amended | HB 2226
318.060 Repeded HB 1965 324.1132 Amended | HB 2226
318.070 Repeded HB 1965 3241134 Amended | HB 2226
318.080 Repeded HB 1965 324.1136 Amended | HB 2226
318.090 Repeded HB 1965 324.1140 Amended | HB 2226
318.100 Repeded HB 1965 324.1147 New HB 2226
319.306 Amended | SB 795 327.031 Amended | HB 1692
319.321 Amended | SB 795 327.031 Amended | HB 2226
320.097 Amended | SB 739 327.041 Amended | HB 1692
321.243 Amended | HB 2070 327.041 Amended | HB 2226
321.247 Repeded HB 1340 327.272 Amended | HB 1692
321.250 Amended | HB 1392 327.351 Amended | HB 1692
324.1100 Amended | HB 2226 327.351 Amended | HB 2226
324.1102 Amended | HB 2226 327411 Amended | HB 1692
324.1103 New HB 2226 327411 Amended | HB 2226
324.1106 Amended | HB 2226 329.028 Amended | HB 1516
3241110 Amended | HB 2226 329.028 Amended | HB 1965
3241112 Amended | HB 2226 332011 Amended | HB 2226
3241114 Amended | HB 2226 332.098 New HB 2226
324.1118 Amended | HB 2226 334.100 Amended | HB 2226
324.1124 Amended | HB 2226 334.245 New SB 793

324.1126 Amended | HB 2226 334.506 Amended | HB 2226
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334.613 Amended | HB 2226 337.643 Amended | HB 2226
334.735 Amended | HB 2226 337.700 Amended | HB 2226
334.735 Amended | SB 754 337.703 Amended | HB 2226
334.950 New HB 2270 337.705 New HB 2226
335.075 New HB 2226 337.706 Amended | HB 2226
335.081 Amended | HB 2226 337.715 Amended | HB 2226
337.300 New HB 1311 337.718 Amended | HB 2226
337.305 New HB 1311 337.727 Amended | HB 2226
337.310 New HB 1311 337.739 Amended | HB 2226
337.315 New HB 1311 338.100 Amended | SB 754
337.320 New HB 1311 338.333 Amended | HB 2226
337.325 New HB 1311 338.335 Amended | HB 2226
337.330 New HB 1311 338.337 Amended | HB 2226
337.335 New HB 1311 339.010 Amended | HB 1692
337.340 New HB 1311 339.010 Amended | SB 754
337.345 New HB 1311 339.020 Amended | HB 1692
337.528 Amended | HB 2226 339.020 Amended | SB 754
337.528 Amended | SB 754 339.030 Amended | HB 1692
337.600 Amended | HB 2226 339.030 Amended | SB 754
337.603 Amended | HB 2226 339.040 Amended | HB 1692
337.615 Amended | HB 2226 339.040 Amended | SB 754
337.618 Amended | HB 2226 339.080 Amended | HB 1692
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339.080 Amended | SB 754 339.1145 New HB 1692
339.110 Amended | HB 1692 339.1150 New HB 1692
339.110 Amended | SB 754 339.1155 New HB 1692
339.160 Amended | HB 1692 339.1160 New HB 1692
339.160 Amended | SB 754 339.1170 New HB 1692
339.170 Amended | HB 1692 339.1175 New HB 1692
339.170 Amended | SB 754 339.1180 New HB 1692
339.503 Amended | HB 1692 339.1185 New HB 1692
339.503 V etoed SB 777 339.1190 New HB 1692
339.710 Amended | HB 1692 339.1200 New HB 1692
339.710 Amended | SB 754 339.1205 New HB 1692
339.845 New HB 1692 339.1210 New HB 1692
339.845 New SB 754 339.1215 New HB 1692
339.1100 New HB 1692 339.1220 New HB 1692
339.1105 New HB 1692 339.1230 New HB 1692
339.1110 New HB 1692 339.1235 New HB 1692
339.1115 New HB 1692 339.1240 New HB 1692
339.1120 New HB 1692 340.290 Repeded HB 1965
339.1125 New HB 1692 342.010 Repeded HB 1965
339.1130 New HB 1692 342.020 Repeded HB 1965
339.1135 New HB 1692 344.010 Amended | HB 2226
339.1140 New HB 1692 344.010 Amended | SB 754
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344.020 Amended | HB 2226 375.1175 Amended | SB 834
344.020 Amended | SB 754 375.1191 New SB 583
349.010 Amended | HB 1595 375.1191 V etoed SB 777
351.340 V etoed HB 1741 375.1255 Amended | SB 583
354.442 Amended | SB 583 375.1255 V etoed SB 777
362.105 Amended | SB 630 376.383 Amended | HB 1498
362.111 V etoed SB 777 376.671 Amended | HB 1965
365.020 Amended | SB 630 376.717 Amended | SB 583
365.200 Amended | SB 630 376.718 Amended | SB 583
369.229 Amended | SB 630 376.724 Amended | SB 583
370.300 Amended | SB 630 376.725 Amended | SB 583
374.208 Repeded HB 1516 376.732 Amended | SB 583
374.208 Repeded HB 1965 376.733 Amended | SB 583
375.024 New SB 583 376.734 Amended | SB 583
375.539 New SB 583 376.735 Amended | SB 583
375.539 V etoed SB 777 376.737 Amended | SB 583
375.1152 Amended | SB 583 376.738 Amended | SB 583
375.1152 V etoed SB 777 376.740 Amended | SB 583
375.1155 Amended | SB 583 376.743 Amended | SB 583
375.1155 V etoed SB 777 376.758 Amended | SB 583
375.1175 Amended | HB 1764 376.805 Amended | SB 793
375.1175 Amended | SB 583 376.816 Amended | SB 583
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376.882 New SB 583 407.810 Amended | HB 2198
376.990 Repeded HB 1516 407.811 New HB 2198
376.990 Repeded HB 1965 407.812 New HB 2198
376.1109 Amended | SB 583 407.815 Amended | HB 2198
376.1224 New HB 1311 407.817 Amended | HB 2198
376.1450 Amended | SB 583 407.818 New HB 2198
383.130 Amended | HB 2226 407.819 New HB 2198
383.133 Amended | HB 2226 407.822 Amended | HB 2198
386.220 Repeded HB 1965 407.825 Amended | HB 2198
389.440 Repeded HB 1965 407.828 Amended | HB 2198
389.450 Repeded HB 1965 407.831 New HB 2198
389.880 Repeded HB 1965 407.833 New HB 2198
389.890 Repeded HB 1965 407.835 Amended | HB 2198
389.895 Repeded HB 1965 408.015 Amended | SB 630
392.605 New HB 1750 408.052 V etoed SB 777
393.320 New SB 791 408.140 V etoed SB 777
393.1025 Amended | SB 795 408.233 V etoed SB 777
393.1030 Amended | SB 795 408.250 Amended | SB 630
400.9.118 Repeded HB 1965 408.300 V etoed SB 777
400.9.303 Amended | SB 630 408.380 V etoed SB 777
400.9.311 Amended | SB 630 429.016 New HB 1692
402.225 Repeded HB 1965 429.016 New HB 2058
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429.110 Amended | HB 1643 454105 Repeded HB 1965
441.005 Amended | SB 630 454110 Repeded HB 1965
441.645 New HB 1692 454.120 Repeded HB 1965
442.010 Amended | SB 630 454.130 Repeded HB 1965
442.015 New SB 630 454.140 Repeded HB 1965
443.701 Amended | HB 2201 454.150 Repeded HB 1965
443.703 Amended | HB 2201 454.160 Repeded HB 1965
443.805 Amended | HB 2201 454.170 Repeded HB 1965
447.503 Amended | HB 1524 454.180 Repeded HB 1965
447.559 Amended | HB 1524 454.190 Repeded HB 1965
452.340 Amended | HB 1692 454.200 Repeded HB 1965
452.430 Amended | HB 1692 454.210 Repeded HB 1965
454.010 Repeded HB 1965 454.220 Repeded HB 1965
454.020 Repeded HB 1965 454.230 Repeded HB 1965
454.030 Repeded HB 1965 454.240 Repeded HB 1965
454.040 Repeded HB 1965 454.250 Repeded HB 1965
454.050 Repeded HB 1965 454.260 Repeded HB 1965
454.060 Repeded HB 1965 454.270 Repeded HB 1965
454.070 Repeded HB 1965 454.275 Repeded HB 1965
454.080 Repeded HB 1965 454.280 Repeded HB 1965
454.090 Repeded HB 1965 454.290 Repeded HB 1965
454.100 Repeded HB 1965 454.300 Repeded HB 1965

-XXXi-




TABLE OF SECTIONS AFFECTED

BY
2010 LEGISLATION

SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL

454.310 Repeded HB 1965 478.003 Amended | HB 1695
454.320 Repeded HB 1965 478.007 New HB 1695
454.330 Repeded HB 1965 478.009 Amended | HB 1695
454.340 Repeded HB 1965 479.170 Amended | HB 1695
454.350 Repeded HB 1965 488.429 Amended | HB 1692
454.355 Repeded HB 1965 488.5345 Amended | HB 1965
454.360 Repeded HB 1965 490.610 Repeded HB 1965
454475 Amended | HB 1692 493.055 New HB 1692
454515 Amended | HB 2056 513.010 Amended | SB 630

454517 Amended | HB 1692 525.233 Amended | HB 1654
454 557 Amended | HB 1692 537.296 Amended | HB 1692
454.800 Repeded HB 1965 537.675 Amended | HB 1965
454.802 Repeded HB 1965 537.684 Amended | HB 1965
454.804 Repeded HB 1965 542.261 Amended | HB 1868
454.806 Repeded HB 1965 542.276 Amended | HB 1695
454.1003 Amended | HB 1692 544.157 Amended | HB 1868
460.100 Repeded HB 1965 556.021 Amended | HB 1540
460.250 Repeded HB 1965 556.022 New HB 1540
473.739 Amended | SB 808 563.011 Amended | HB 1692
473.742 Amended | SB 808 563.031 Amended | HB 1692
475190 Amended | HB 2201 563.031 Amended | HB 2081
478.001 Amended | HB 1695 565.086 New SB 774
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571.030 Amended | HB 1692 578.604 New SB 795
571.070 Amended | HB 1692 578.606 New SB 795
571.104 Amended | HB 1692 578.608 New SB 795
571.107 Amended | HB 1692 578.610 New SB 795
573.525 New SB 586 578.612 New SB 795
573.528 New SB 586 578.614 New SB 795
573.531 New SB 586 578.616 New SB 795
573534 New SB 586 578.618 New SB 795
573.537 New SB 586 578.620 New SB 795
573.540 New SB 586 578.622 New SB 795
575.021 New SB 844 578.624 New SB 795
577.005 New HB 1695 620.010 Amended | HB 1965
577.006 New HB 1695 620.155 Repeded HB 1965
577.010 Amended | HB 1695 620.156 Repeded HB 1965
577.012 Amended | HB 1695 620.157 Repeded HB 1965
577.023 Amended | HB 1695 620.158 Repeded HB 1965
577.039 Amended | HB 1695 620.160 Repeded HB 1965
577.041 Amended | HB 1695 620.161 Repeded HB 1965
577.0%4 Amended | HB 1695 620.163 Repeded HB 1965
577.090 Amended | HB 1868 620.164 Repeded HB 1965
578.600 New SB 795 620.165 Repeded HB 1965
578.602 New SB 795 620.170 Repeded HB 1965
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620.173 Repeded HB 1965 644.550 Repeded HB 1965
620.174 Repeded HB 1965 644.551 Amended | HB 1965
620.176 Repeded HB 1965 650.005 Amended | HB 1868
620.515 Amended | HB 1516 650.399 Amended | HB 2070
620.1023 Amended | HB 1965 660.018 Repeded HB 1965
621.015 Amended | HB 1868 660.023 New SB 842
621.075 New HB 1868 660.023 New SB 1007
622.010 Repeded HB 1965 660.300 Amended | SB 842
622.020 Repeded HB 1965 660.300 Amended | SB 1007
622.040 Repeded HB 1965 660.425 Amended | SB 842
622.045 Repeded HB 1965 660.425 Amended | SB 1007
622.050 Repeded HB 1965 660.430 Amended | SB 842
622.055 Repeded HB 1965 660.435 Amended | SB 842
622.057 Repeded HB 1965 660.445 Amended | SB 842
630.060 Amended | HB 1868 660.455 Amended | SB 842
630.060 Amended | HB 1894 660.460 Amended | SB 842
630.220 Amended | HB 1894 660.465 Amended | SB 842
630.220 Amended | SB 774 660.465 Amended | SB 1007
630.575 New SB 754 700.010 Amended | SB 630
630.580 New SB 754 700.100 Amended | SB 630
640.240 Repeded HB 1858 700.111 Amended | SB 630
644.04 Amended | HB 1965 700.320 Amended | SB 630

-XXXiV-




TABLE OF SECTIONS AFFECTED

BY
2010 LEGISLATION

SEcTION AcTION BiLL SECTION AcTION BiLL
700.350 Amended | SB 630 1 V etoed HB 2317
700.360 Amended | SB 630 1 New SB 583
700.370 Amended | SB 630 1 New SB 795
700.375 Amended | SB 630 2 New HB 1524
700.385 Amended | SB 630 2 New HB 2285
700.525 Amended | SB 630 2 V etoed HB 2317
700.526 New SB 630 3 New HB 2285
700.527 Amended | SB 630 3 V etoed HB 2317
700.528 New SB 630 4 New HB 2285
700.529 Amended | SB 630 4 V etoed HB 2317
700.530 Repeded SB 630 5 New HB 2285
700.531 Repeded SB 630 5 V etoed HB 2317
700.533 Repeded SB 630 6 New HB 2285
700.535 Repeded SB 630 6 V etoed HB 2317
700.537 Repeded SB 630 7 New HB 2285
700.539 Repeded SB 630 7 V etoed HB 2317
700.630 Amended | SB 630 8 New HB 2285
1 New HB 1442 8 V etoed HB 2317
1 New HB 1524 9 New HB 2285
1 New HB 1868 9 V etoed HB 2317
1 New HB 2226 10 New HB 2285
1 New HB 2285 10 V etoed HB 2317
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11 New HB 2285 11 V etoed HB 2317
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